Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

GAINWARD RTX4060Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

AFOX R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5)

PNY RTX400 4GB DDR6 64Bit 4 xDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNRTXA400-SB)

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Marka

Afox

Gainward

Msi

Afox

Pny

Axle

Stok

10+

Fiyat

34,65

523,95

618,45

36,75

229,95

451,39

usb
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usD

usb

usD

usD



